

CITY OF CUPERTINO

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 22-10422 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Public Hearings Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 1/27/2022 In control: Planning Commission

On agenda: 6/14/2022 Final action:

Title: Subject: Consider an appeal of the Community Development Director's approval of a Two-Story

Permit to consider the construction of a new 3,233-square-foot, two-story single-family residence, and an attached 797-square-foot Accessory Dwelling Unit (ADU) (Application No.: R-2021-023; Applicant: Kyle Chan.; Property Owners: Dung N. (David) Do & Wen Hsiu (Cristina) Hung; Appellant: Sanjiv and

Deepika Kapil; Location: 6522 Clifford Dr; APN # 369-24-037)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. 1 - Draft Resolution, 3. 2 - Single Family Residential (R1) Ordinance, 4. 3 - Action

Letter with Conditions of Approval, 5. 4 - Approved Plan Set, 6. 5 - Appellant Letter

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 6/14/2022
 1
 Planning Commission

<u>Subject</u>: Consider an appeal of the Community Development Director's approval of a Two-Story Permit to consider the construction of a new 3,233-square-foot, two-story single-family residence, and an attached 797-square-foot Accessory Dwelling Unit (ADU) (Application No.: R-2021-023; Applicant: Kyle Chan.; Property Owners: Dung N. (David) Do & Wen Hsiu (Cristina) Hung; Appellant: Sanjiv and Deepika Kapil; Location: 6522 Clifford Dr; APN # 369-24-037)

That the Planning Commission conduct a public hearing and adopt the Draft Resolution (Attachment 1) denying the appeal and upholding the Director's decision to approve the application.